WA RTA

Varta 1x 3V CR P2 Batterie a usage unique 6V Lithium

Marque : Varta

Nom du produit : -CRP2

Code produit: 06204 301 401

PILES POUR PHOTO & ELECTRONIQUE VARTA

Varta 1x 3V CR P2. Type de batterie: Batterie a usage unique, Battery size(s): 6V, Technologie batterie:
Lithium. Largeur: 19,5 mm, Profondeur: 35 mm, Hauteur: 36 mm. Largeur du colis: 80 mm, Profondeur
du colis: 20 mm, Hauteur du colis: 120 mm. Dimensions du colis (LxPxH): 80 x 20 x 120 mm, Facteur de

forme de la batterie: Prismatique, Type: CR P2

Batterie

Type de batterie *

Taille(s) de la batterie *
Technologie batterie *
Tension des piles *

Capacité de la batterie
Nombre de batteries incluses *

Poids et dimensions
Largeur
Profondeur

Hauteur
Poids

Batterie a usage unique
6V

Lithium

6V

1450 mAh

1 piéce(s)

19,5 mm
35 mm
36 mm
38¢g

Informations sur I'emballage

Largeur du colis
Profondeur du colis
Hauteur du colis
Poids du paquet
Type d'emballage

Autres caractéristiques

Dimensions du colis (LxPxH)
Facteur de forme de la batterie
Type

80 mm

20 mm
120 mm
44 g
Blister

80 x 20 x 120 mm
Prismatique
CR P2
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 20-OCT-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



